Zimbra

[holt_staf] Time to Nominate for the 2023-2024 James Brown Award! 💙 Go Bolts!

From : Ashley Reich <reich_a@4j.lane.edu>
Sender : holt_staf <holt_staf-bounces@4j.lane.edu>
Subject : [holt_staf] Time to Nominate for the 2023-2024 James
Brown Award! ♥ Go Bolts!

To : holt staf <holt_staf@4j.lane.edu>

It is time to nominate a deserving Holt Staff Member for the 2023-2024 James Brown Award!

This award is in honor of James Brown, one of the first custodians at Bertha Holt. He worked extremely hard to make our school a safe, clean, and beautiful place to be. Throughout his 13 years at Holt, he was a hard-working, dedicated, humble, and kind member of the staff. Each year, a staff member will be recognized who exemplifies the characteristics resembling James. We would like your help in awarding this year's recipient.

The award will be announced at our end-of-the-year lunch on Friday, June 14th. <u>Please use the Google Form to Nominate a Holt Staff Member.</u>

Here is the Link: <u>https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSckkXwM15JTgMylLBQsPuxa3bYlsKBB6siLf6VWEjJ</u> <u>ygMBtcQ/viewform?usp=sf_link</u>

The Survey is due Tuesday, June 11th @9pm

Thanks so much!

AWARD HISTORY: 2017 James Brown Presented with Award 2018 Winner - Lisa Goff 2019 Winners - Jincy and Heidi 2020 - Winner Jenny Potter 2021 - Winner Kelsey Hicks 2022 - Winner Ryan Brown 2023 - Melanie Schwarte 2024 - ????

https://mail.4j.lane.edu/zimbra/h/printmessage?id=1004525&tz=America/Los_Angeles&xim=1

Tue, Jun 04, 2024 06:15 PM

Zimbra

Ashley Reich 4th Grade - Bertha Holt Elementary School Eugene School District 4J reich_a@4j.lane.edu - (541) 351-8806

holt_staf mailing list holt_staf@4j.lane.edu http://www.4j.lane.edu/staff/mailing